potable water
expansion vessels
horizontal range
potable water
Altecnic LtdMustang Drive, Stafford, Staffordshire ST16 1GW
T: +44 (0)1785 218200  E: sales@altecnic.co.uk
Registered in England No: 2095101
altecnic.co.uk

Dimensions
Technical Specification
Max. working pressure: 10 bar
Max. operating temperature: 70˚C
Factory air pre-   charge: 2.0 bar - nitrogen
System water connection thread - male: BE EN ISO 228
Replaceable bladder: 50 to 100 litre sizes
marked
WRAS approved product
Ø
D H
C
L
Product Code Capacity ØD L H C Weight
litres mm mm mm Connection kg
PVH25W 25 280 492 298 G¾B 5.5
PVH50W 50 409 503 433 G1B 15
PVH60W 60 409 573 433 G1B 16
PVH80W 80 480 576 504 G1B 18
PVH100W 100 480 681 504 G1B 21